Employer Name

Job Title

Job Expiration Date

MicroTech Staffing

Bradford Creek Golf Course
Town of Cary

Elocus Technical Services Inc
Elocus Technical Services Inc
Elocus Technical Services Inc
Elocus Technical Services Inc
Penco Products, Inc.

Elocus Technical Services Inc
Elocus Technical Services Inc
Penco Products, Inc.

Grover Gaming

PLS Logistics

GEICO

GEICO

GEICO

Echo Global Logistics

D & J Distributors

JEAR Logistics

JEAR Logistics

Carolina Country Club

Global Signature Services Agency
Cl

Carolina Country Club

Carolina Country Club

Carolina Country Club

Carolina Country Club

Beacon IMG Inc

GEICO

Promise Opens Doors

Nolan Transportation Group, Inc.
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc.
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc.
Allscripts

Harvard Business School

GEICO

GEICO

Lennar

Dataw Island Club, Inc.

Keller Williams Realty Points East
Smithfield

Smithfield

Recruiter

Groundskeeper

EMPLOYEE SAFETY COORDINATOR

Java Developer

Hadoop Developer

Hadoop Admin

Websphere Admin

Automation Technician

Spark Developer

AEM (Adobe Experience Manager)

Quality Technician

System Administrator

Account Executive

Management Development Program Auto Damage - Newport News, VA
Business Leadership Summer Internship - Virginia Beach
Management Development Program - Claims

Client Sales Representative

Marketing Assistant

Entry-Level Sales

Logistics Account Executive

Banquet Servers

International Teaching Opportunity

Global Explorer Program

Seasonal Pool Servers and Bartenders

Golf Member Services

Tennis Maintenance

Wellness Attendant

Hotel Internship

Management Development Program Auto Damage - Raleigh/Rocky Mt
Prek/Elementary teachers in China

Account Manager

Operations Coordinator

Operations Intern

Security Development Lifecycle Intern

Summer Venture in Management Program

Emerging Leader Program Operations Track - Multiple Locations
Emerging Leaders Program, Information Technology Track -- Chevy Chase, MD
Construction Manager

Manager in Training Externship

Graphic Design, Social Media Intern

Associate Corporate Tax Specialist

Corporate Affairs Coordinator

4/25/2018
4/25/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/29/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018

5/1/2018

5/1/2018

5/1/2018

5/2/2018

5/2/2018

5/2/2018

5/2/2018

5/2/2018



Tiffany & Co.

Nease Personnel Services
Doubletree Hotel Raleigh Durham
Washington-Beaufort County Chamber of Commerce
ClearDefense Pest Control

St. Louis Community College
GEICO

GEICO

Bear Claw Events

Bear Claw Events

Bear Claw Events

Bear Claw Events

Epic

Epic

Epic

Epic

Hyster-Yale Group. Inc
University of South Carolina
Adecco

GEICO

LOWES

Atlantic Premier Consulting LLC
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc

AXA Advisors, LLC

Modern Woodmen of America
Palm Beach Atlantic University
City of Fayetteville

Beaufort County Community College
Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc.
City of Fayetteville

Terrific Scientific

Smithfield Foods

24 HDM

ASMO, GNC

Roof King

Catawba County

Compass Group

Student Media Group
McAdam Financial

McAdam Financial
TransPerfect Translations

Clark Patterson Lee

Tiffany Academy for Excellence and Diversity in Retail Leadership
Human Resources Intern

Catering Manager

Member Engagement Manager/Membership Recruitment
Sales/Marketing Intern

Project Associate Il -Career and Technical Education Retention Specialist
Auto Damage Trainee - Falls Church, Northern

Auto Damage Trainee, Sterling/ Leesburg, Virginia
Advertising Event Assistant - Entry Level

Brand Development Associate

Executive Manager in Training- Entry Level

JR. MARKETING COORDINATOR - ENTRY LEVEL MARKETING & ADVERTISING
Project Manager

Technical Problem Solver

Software Developer

Software Tester

Lease End/Remarketing Specialist Il

Greek Village Property Manager

Financial Operations Analyst

Business Leadership Summer Internship - Virginia Beach
Finance/Accounting Intern

Account Executive Sales (Recent College Graduate)
Talent Acquisition Coordinator

Sales Tax Accountant

Financial Planner Apprentice

Financial Representative

CRM & Data Manager

Information Technology Intern

Instructor- Information Technology

Fall 2018 Co-op Student Position (Engineering & Finance)
Information Technology Intern

Robotics Workshop Counselor 2018

Production Supervisor

Controller

Quality Assurance Engineer

Sales Representative

Administrative Assistant | #56

HR Internship - Field HR Support

Student Account Executive (Summer)

Financial Advisor

Financial Advisor

Sales Account Manager

Interior Design Internship - Greensboro

5/3/2018
5/3/2018
5/3/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/5/2018
5/5/2018
5/5/2018
5/5/2018
5/5/2018
5/5/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018
5/9/2018
5/9/2018
5/9/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/12/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018

5/18/2018



Nabler

Sumitomo Machinery Corporation of America

IBM

Domtar Paper Company
Domtar Paper Company
Girl Scouts

Action Advertising, Inc.
GEICO

GEICO

Carolina Ale House
Carolina Ale House
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc
Wyndham

Cherry Energy

GEICO

Novotus, LLC

Reynolds and Reynolds
Reynolds and Reynolds

Boys Town

Jumpmasters Trampoline Park

Jumpmasters Trampoline Park

Fast Enterprises, LLC
Fast Enterprises, LLC
Fast Enterprises, LLC
Fast Enterprises, LLC
Fast Enterprises, LLC
Fast Enterprises, LLC
Fast Enterprises, LLC

The Select Group

University of Texas at Arlington

Sun Tan City

ROI Revolution, Inc.
Beacon IMG Inc

Sartori Company
Graybar Electric Company
Associated Materials Inc
BB&T

iSurity, Inc.

iSurity, Inc.

iSurity, Inc.

Microtel

AXA Advisors, LLC

The P & A Group

Recent Grad Digital Analyst (Temp-to-Hire)
Product Engineer Intern

Blockchain Solutions Engineer Intern Summer 2018
Product Development Engineer 1

Product Development Engineer 1

Assistant Camp Director

Advertising Consultant (Account Manager)
Management Development Program - Claims
Management Development Program - Sales
Prep Cooks

Line Cook

Staff Accountant

Hospitality Internship

Accounting |

Management Development Program Auto Damage
Senior Manager, Talent Acquisition
Technical Writer

Entry Level Outside Sales Trainee

Overnight Program Staff (PT & FT Available)
Seasonal Shift Lead

Assistant Park Manager

Technical Team Member

Implementation Intern

Implementation Consultant

Conversion Team Member

Training Coordinator

Technical Communicator

Data Warehousing and Analytics Consultant
Associate Recruiter

IT Analyst | (SO0798P)

Brand Specialist

Digital Marketing Analyst

Hotel Sales & Marketing Manager

Sales Professional - Entry Level

Sales Trainee - North Carolina, Virginia, South Carolina, Maryland
Supply Chain Intern

Branch Banker IlI

Business Development Representative
Claims Case Associate

Underwriter

General Manager

Financial Planning Mentee

Project Management Intern

5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/23/2018
5/25/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/28/2018
5/29/2018
5/30/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/4/2018

6/5/2018

6/5/2018

6/5/2018

6/5/2018

6/8/2018

6/9/2018
6/10/2018



The P & A Group

The P & A Group

Greenville Property Management
Penco Products, Inc.

Sherwin Williams Co.

Buzzadelic

Allied Universal Security Services
The Borgen Project

Glean

MYCA

Glean

Cable Paradise Park

Kaba llco Corp

Boomerang

Graduate M - Marketing & Media
Compass Group

Carolina Ale House

The Find a Tutor Network

Vallen

City of Fayetteville

MINC Media

Ethos Group

BSH Home Appliances Corporation
HEEALS

Galatea Associates

Galatea Associates

Marketing Intern

Sales Intern

Data Entry/Social Media Intern

Summer Intern

Sales Associate

Business Development Representative
Professional Security Officer

HR Internship

Marketing Intern

Operations Team Member

Food Safety Plan Intern

Marketing Intern

Staff Accountant

Advertising Sales Agent

Student Promo Coordinator

Manager in Training - Facilities Management
General Manager

*Spring 2018 Greenville Tutors* - $25+/hour

Customer Service Representative

Accounting Manager / Financial Reporting Manager / Treasurer

Digital Marketing Internship
Entry Level Automotive Product Specialist

Cooking Test Lab

Water Sanitation Menstrual Hygiene & Children Health Education

Financial Software Consultant

Financial Software Consultant

6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/12/2018
6/12/2018
6/12/2018
6/12/2018
6/12/2018
6/13/2018
6/13/2018
6/15/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/20/2018
6/27/2018
6/29/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
7/10/2018
7/13/2018
7/18/2018
7/31/2018

12/21/2018
12/31/2018

1/25/2019
1/25/2019




