Employer Name	Job Title	Job Expiration Date
MicroTech Staffing	Recruiter	4/25/2018
Bradford Creek Golf Course	Groundskeeper	4/25/2018
Town of Cary	EMPLOYEE SAFETY COORDINATOR	4/26/2018
Elocus Technical Services Inc	Java Developer	4/26/2018
Elocus Technical Services Inc	Hadoop Developer	4/26/2018
Elocus Technical Services Inc	Hadoop Admin	4/26/2018
Elocus Technical Services Inc	Websphere Admin	4/26/2018
Penco Products, Inc.	Automation Technician	4/26/2018
Elocus Technical Services Inc	Spark Developer	4/26/2018
Elocus Technical Services Inc	AEM (Adobe Experience Manager)	4/26/2018
Penco Products, Inc.	Quality Technician	4/26/2018
Grover Gaming	System Administrator	4/26/2018
PLS Logistics	Account Executive	4/26/2018
GEICO	Management Development Program Auto Damage - Newport News, VA	4/27/2018
GEICO	Business Leadership Summer Internship - Virginia Beach	4/27/2018
GEICO	Management Development Program - Claims	4/27/2018
Echo Global Logistics	Client Sales Representative	4/27/2018
D & J Distributors	Marketing Assistant	4/27/2018
JEAR Logistics	Entry-Level Sales	4/27/2018
JEAR Logistics	Logistics Account Executive	4/27/2018
Carolina Country Club	Banquet Servers	4/27/2018
Global Signature Services Agency	International Teaching Opportunity	4/27/2018
CI	Global Explorer Program	4/27/2018
Carolina Country Club	Seasonal Pool Servers and Bartenders	4/28/2018
Carolina Country Club	Golf Member Services	4/28/2018
Carolina Country Club	Tennis Maintenance	4/28/2018
Carolina Country Club	Wellness Attendant	4/28/2018
Beacon IMG Inc	Hotel Internship	4/28/2018
GEICO	Management Development Program Auto Damage - Raleigh/Rocky Mt	4/29/2018
Promise Opens Doors	Prek/Elementary teachers in China	4/30/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc.	Account Manager	4/30/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc.	Operations Coordinator	4/30/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc.	Operations Intern	4/30/2018
Allscripts	Security Development Lifecycle Intern	4/30/2018
Harvard Business School	Summer Venture in Management Program	5/1/2018
GEICO	Emerging Leader Program Operations Track - Multiple Locations	5/1/2018
GEICO	Emerging Leaders Program, Information Technology Track Chevy Chase, MD	5/1/2018
Lennar	Construction Manager	5/2/2018
Dataw Island Club, Inc.	Manager in Training Externship	5/2/2018
Keller Williams Realty Points East	Graphic Design, Social Media Intern	5/2/2018
Smithfield	Associate Corporate Tax Specialist	5/2/2018
Smithfield	Corporate Affairs Coordinator	5/2/2018

Tiffany & Co.	Tiffany Academy for Excellence and Diversity in Retail Leadership	5/3/2018
Nease Personnel Services	Human Resources Intern	5/3/2018
Doubletree Hotel Raleigh Durham	Catering Manager	5/3/2018
Washington-Beaufort County Chamber of Commerce	Member Engagement Manager/Membership Recruitment	5/4/2018
ClearDefense Pest Control	Sales/Marketing Intern	5/4/2018
St. Louis Community College	Project Associate II -Career and Technical Education Retention Specialist	5/4/2018
GEICO	Auto Damage Trainee - Falls Church, Northern	5/5/2018
GEICO	Auto Damage Trainee, Sterling/ Leesburg, Virginia	5/5/2018
Bear Claw Events	Advertising Event Assistant - Entry Level	5/5/2018
Bear Claw Events	Brand Development Associate	5/5/2018
Bear Claw Events	Executive Manager in Training- Entry Level	5/5/2018
Bear Claw Events	JR. MARKETING COORDINATOR - ENTRY LEVEL MARKETING & ADVERTISING	5/5/2018
Epic	Project Manager	5/6/2018
Epic	Technical Problem Solver	5/6/2018
Epic	Software Developer	5/6/2018
Epic	Software Tester	5/6/2018
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc	Lease End/Remarketing Specialist II	5/6/2018
University of South Carolina	Greek Village Property Manager	5/6/2018
Adecco	Financial Operations Analyst	5/6/2018
GEICO	Business Leadership Summer Internship - Virginia Beach	5/9/2018
LOWES	Finance/Accounting Intern	5/9/2018
Atlantic Premier Consulting LLC	Account Executive Sales (Recent College Graduate)	5/9/2018
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc	Talent Acquisition Coordinator	5/10/2018
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc	Sales Tax Accountant	5/10/2018
AXA Advisors, LLC	Financial Planner Apprentice	5/11/2018
Modern Woodmen of America	Financial Representative	5/11/2018
Palm Beach Atlantic University	CRM & Data Manager	5/11/2018
City of Fayetteville	Information Technology Intern	5/11/2018
Beaufort County Community College	Instructor- Information Technology	5/11/2018
Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc.	Fall 2018 Co-op Student Position (Engineering & Finance)	5/11/2018
City of Fayetteville	Information Technology Intern	5/11/2018
Terrific Scientific	Robotics Workshop Counselor 2018	5/11/2018
Smithfield Foods	Production Supervisor	5/11/2018
24 HDM	Controller	5/11/2018
ASMO, GNC	Quality Assurance Engineer	5/12/2018
Roof King	Sales Representative	5/16/2018
Catawba County	Administrative Assistant I #56	5/16/2018
Compass Group	HR Internship - Field HR Support	5/16/2018
Student Media Group	Student Account Executive (Summer)	5/17/2018
McAdam Financial	Financial Advisor	5/17/2018
McAdam Financial	Financial Advisor	5/17/2018
TransPerfect Translations	Sales Account Manager	5/17/2018
Clark Patterson Lee	Interior Design Internship - Greensboro	5/18/2018

Nabler	Recent Grad Digital Analyst (Temp-to-Hire)	5/18/2018
Sumitomo Machinery Corporation of America	Product Engineer Intern	5/18/2018
IBM	Blockchain Solutions Engineer Intern Summer 2018	5/18/2018
Domtar Paper Company	Product Development Engineer 1	5/18/2018
Domtar Paper Company	Product Development Engineer 1	5/18/2018
Girl Scouts	Assistant Camp Director	5/18/2018
Action Advertising, Inc.	Advertising Consultant (Account Manager)	5/18/2018
GEICO	Management Development Program - Claims	5/19/2018
GEICO	Management Development Program - Sales	5/19/2018
Carolina Ale House	Prep Cooks	5/19/2018
Carolina Ale House	Line Cook	5/19/2018
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc	Staff Accountant	5/20/2018
Wyndham	Hospitality Internship	5/20/2018
Cherry Energy	Accounting I	5/20/2018
GEICO	Management Development Program Auto Damage	5/23/2018
Novotus, LLC	Senior Manager, Talent Acquisition	5/25/2018
Reynolds and Reynolds	Technical Writer	5/27/2018
Reynolds and Reynolds	Entry Level Outside Sales Trainee	5/27/2018
Boys Town	Overnight Program Staff (PT & FT Available)	5/28/2018
Jumpmasters Trampoline Park	Seasonal Shift Lead	5/29/2018
Jumpmasters Trampoline Park	Assistant Park Manager	5/30/2018
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Technical Team Member	5/31/2018
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Implementation Intern	5/31/2018
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Implementation Consultant	5/31/2018
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Conversion Team Member	5/31/2018
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Training Coordinator	5/31/2018
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Technical Communicator	5/31/2018
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Data Warehousing and Analytics Consultant	5/31/2018
The Select Group	Associate Recruiter	5/31/2018
University of Texas at Arlington	IT Analyst I (S00798P)	5/31/2018
Sun Tan City	Brand Specialist	5/31/2018
ROI Revolution, Inc.	Digital Marketing Analyst	6/1/2018
Beacon IMG Inc	Hotel Sales & Marketing Manager	6/1/2018
Sartori Company	Sales Professional - Entry Level	6/1/2018
Graybar Electric Company	Sales Trainee - North Carolina, Virginia, South Carolina, Maryland	6/1/2018
Associated Materials Inc	Supply Chain Intern	6/4/2018
BB&T	Branch Banker III	6/5/2018
iSurity, Inc.	Business Development Representative	6/5/2018
iSurity, Inc.	Claims Case Associate	6/5/2018
iSurity, Inc.	Underwriter	6/5/2018
Microtel	General Manager	6/8/2018
AXA Advisors, LLC	Financial Planning Mentee	6/9/2018
The P & A Group	Project Management Intern	6/10/2018

The P & A Group	Marketing Intern	6/11/2018
The P & A Group	Sales Intern	6/11/2018
Greenville Property Management	Data Entry/Social Media Intern	6/12/2018
Penco Products, Inc.	Summer Intern	6/12/2018
Sherwin Williams Co.	Sales Associate	6/12/2018
Buzzadelic	Business Development Representative	6/12/2018
Allied Universal Security Services	Professional Security Officer	6/12/2018
The Borgen Project	HR Internship	6/13/2018
Glean	Marketing Intern	6/13/2018
MYCA	Operations Team Member	6/15/2018
Glean	Food Safety Plan Intern	6/19/2018
Cable Paradise Park	Marketing Intern	6/19/2018
Kaba Ilco Corp	Staff Accountant	6/20/2018
Boomerang	Advertising Sales Agent	6/27/2018
Graduate M - Marketing & Media	Student Promo Coordinator	6/29/2018
Compass Group	Manager in Training - Facilities Management	6/30/2018
Carolina Ale House	General Manager	6/30/2018
The Find a Tutor Network	*Spring 2018 Greenville Tutors* - \$25+/hour	6/30/2018
Vallen	Customer Service Representative	7/10/2018
City of Fayetteville	Accounting Manager / Financial Reporting Manager / Treasurer	7/13/2018
MINC Media	Digital Marketing Internship	7/18/2018
Ethos Group	Entry Level Automotive Product Specialist	7/31/2018
BSH Home Appliances Corporation	Cooking Test Lab	12/21/2018
HEEALS	Water Sanitation Menstrual Hygiene & Children Health Education	12/31/2018
Galatea Associates	Financial Software Consultant	1/25/2019
Galatea Associates	Financial Software Consultant	1/25/2019